
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/10/24 at
4:44:42 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

1  Service history record

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in New York

102,340  Last reported odometer reading

2019 FORD F-150
LARIAT
VIN: 1FTEW1E41KFC81165
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Van Bortel Ford

4.8 / 5.0
1,444 Veri�ed Reviews

9,920 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/42cxNnSl8uufFw4p-YdtwUij04U17cGzLphSjxd4LxUXFd4wypxqFPRNokKu8wJeXkFoLnmew087frNrSjCbejpOa969L6G-f2LUrMb67_HgVH11LohGbQ2J4dr2gaiYD1-vhp7jlSDM5dzpfwezT6WBkjrPHJ8tJl3xq_B1QgPw3oKwdyRYncKnyAYW_XskhuP-ORYMuXagDioZFCp08MZRpxh7RPXJznbntuRtHHZVkFO3uzqd5gIaTZkGq62ZXT2gxPH3kj2_atBnvAv6O276h8xFHRtNnNTc9XciHIfm4Uj3E1wH4BNt-iiLHDwdz7FsQIFNLQ-o9pwy5r8IwvIW_IFYG0vnvJlI7FxBRuD7UGhMskKv49zP41fzE4Fwh7uGI8zz3d5E1BTheXZoyFN23wUw.cfx


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Commercial
Vehicle

25,532 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/17/2019 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

08/02/2019 Orleans Ford
Medina, NY
585-798-4316
orleansfordmercury.com

Vehicle offered for sale

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2019

Type of owner Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New York

Estimated miles driven per year 25,532/yr

Last reported odometer reading 102,340

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/o5akpq2FlMpbmX4QzI815V_LcDcROsc7fyzCXLwv7cMdjAYxraaCRNwVR4x5yTsAzhO6892K1HVdvlSzLgy0O0AfF_4LWJks8XqUbK4KHu26iux0UkY9FuJ5jZAlYuh8q1HsP7p66nX-1Cb5baQ2q3mtubqhA4l0m_G4b2VD7lWbT-LHz5-0H51IfEkr_Cs0rQ1044btPJk5uedB7k9XqNpLRhh5pZ929-S-xHWach4KXHigZaA1Ccbumff3uMo3s8-S-6rkiCbNZRg5Wu-jpeMgfrPa7aWByqIAbzSdxJ26KS72V_jM0xOBGdtAY3iT95NW_WYkM_ayHIw1D4c6xMNlUGZLIKTa-DJiJuDw9GjrjhxH7qOhC75S7clI3axQRBHTSlp3KgHZ2wswetFRzBZJ0YxRLP2boTI.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/ZNWtcNA83tC9AEIcA9LT1Wm3qZCd3TArjG2-MG0i6VDlhEbHK0E9QcWk6i01N1MwVSzBaQ4YVGgJefYQNBrTy-yquExTSl5PY_moMbcbORW-ZgQ4WbuQgEUGPTryF6Mhh9K4qhWQv4Uk_HkMPBY0wJ6KjfkpmjEWmYbwK2dFC_2g7PgzZzQ3enn92mgxlHk20WmrM7kX0y4rfKes_18wrAOaiaVkFnXmNYGWVBUzMtk_0LR7n4GAuY5LgOIxtsX7yknXL7U9y8Am4FxCIbhqW5aaMUUIYlvx7qfYhoRxvS9PTFNtS8ZeCKeQsSr41AvD8XUXhj8Ks4YUQJr3jzofsc4Y3E-tTAGBKHM4o29uDmuqBEj8Nf1iySZMd4Ccadl_BYPyQPg06-Cmi_2Xv66LDbkmba3dLUqW1pg.cfx


4.6 / 5.0
138 Veri�ed Reviews

974 Customer Favorites

09/19/2019 Orleans Ford
Medina, NY
585-798-4316
orleansfordmercury.com

4.6 / 5.0
138 Veri�ed Reviews

974 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

09/19/2019 27 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

09/19/2019 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spencerport, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

09/20/2019 Orleans Ford
Medina, NY
585-798-4316
orleansfordmercury.com

4.6 / 5.0
138 Veri�ed Reviews

974 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

10/08/2019 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spencerport, NY

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

10/15/2020 28,080 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

04/06/2021 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spencerport, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

10/20/2021 52,790 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

05/20/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #21M06 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

10/07/2022 77,565 New York Passed safety inspection
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-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

04/19/2023 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spencerport, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

09/21/2023 102,340 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/10/24 4:44:42 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 FORD F-150 vehicle
(VIN: 1FTEW1E41KFC81165), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/10/24
at 5:44 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

